Grantees
Cookus
do
do
do
do
do
do

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockin

9 GIVEN NAMKS
| ABCDEFG

?Annie A

&c Annie

Charles F

i

H

GIVEN NAMES
IJKIL MN O

+

GIVEN NAMKS
POQRSTUVWNXY 7

RD
Robert D

'R D

§Robert D

'Robert D

i
[

gham County, Virginia.

Grantors

Smith Isaac & wife

‘Branner Michael & wife

- Shands Tm

Spl Comr
Branner Michael's Est
Branner RBenjemin F &c

Helbert BRerryman F &c

.Reamer Charles T & wife

“

"

B()ok; Page i

15
15
18
2l
44
45
64

+

+

(>rantees.

132
485
128

54
216
496

492

¢

|
!

Kind of

Date of

Iustrument — Recordation

B & S May 18 1878

B &S Dec 12 1878

B &S Aug 17 1880

Partition Mar 25 1882
B &S Aug 6 1892

B & S Feb 27 1893

17 1900

B &S Dec

L



