

# Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

## Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H								GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O								GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z												Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Cookus	Annie A																R D												Smith Isaac & wife	15	132	B & S	May 18 1878
do																	Robert D												Branner Michael & wife	15	485	B & S	Dec 12 1878
do																	R D												Shands Wm Spl Comr	18	128	B & S	Aug 17 1880
do	&c Annie																												Branner Michael's Est	21	54	Partition	Mar 25 1882
do	Charles F																												Branner Benjamin F &c	44	216	B & S	Aug 6 1892
do																	Robert D												Helbert Berryman F &c	45	496	B & S	Feb 27 1893
do																	Robert D												Reamer Charles W & wife	64	492	B & S	Dec 17 1900